
 

 

 
Join us during one of our upcoming webinars to learn more about your Bright Horizons® 
benefits. Click the “Register Now” link to access the live event or access the webinar on-
demand after the event date. 
 
Please note: all dates, times, and topics are subject to change.  
 
Quality Care for Your Family 
When caregivers cancel, school goes on break, mom or dad need an extra hand, or you're in 
between care arrangements, do you have a plan for family care? Your Bright Horizons Back-Up 
Care™ benefit can help. Join any of the webinars below to learn about the support available to 
you each season. 
  

• Tuesday, January 17, 12:00 p.m. ET | Access Recording 
• Tuesday, February 21, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Tuesday, March 21, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Tuesday, May 16, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Tuesday, June 20, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Tuesday, July 18, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Tuesday, August 15, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Tuesday, October 17, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Tuesday, November 21, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Tuesday, December 19, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

  
Affordable & Fun Camps for Kids 
Are you looking for fun-filled options for your child when they're off for a school break or 
holiday? You have access to in-person camps through Bright Horizons Back-Up Care™. Join 
our webinar to learn more about Steve & Kate's Camp and other care options available through 
your benefit. 
  

• Wednesday, March 15, 1:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, June 21, 1:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, August 16, 1:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, November 15, 1:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

  
Tutoring for All Ages 
Whether you’re trying to figure out your kids’ homework, helping them study for a test, 
supporting your college student with their classes, managing your own schoolwork, or all of the 
above, your tutoring benefit through Bright Horizons Back-Up Care™ can make life easier. Join 
us to learn more about your available options and how to access affordable tutoring. 
  

• Wednesday, February 15, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, March 15, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, May 17, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, June 21, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
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• Wednesday, July 19, 12:00 pm ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, August 16, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, October 18, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, November 15, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, December 20, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

  
A Marketplace for Discounted Family Supports 
Through the Bright Horizons® Marketplace, you have access to resources and discounts for 
ongoing family needs. Join any of our webinars to learn more about your options for primary 
child care, family care and household support, elder care planning, tutoring and test prep, 
enrichments, camps, and more! 
  

• Wednesday, January 11, 12:00 p.m. ET | Access Recording 
• Wednesday, February 8, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, March 8, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, May 10, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, June 14, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, July 12, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, August 9, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, October 11, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, November 08, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
• Wednesday, December 13, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

  
 
Ready to get started? Visit your employer’s benefit page today! 
 

 
Access Your Benefits 
 
Visit https://clients.brighthorizons.com/GenDigital 
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